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Nombre

121 C1 (mitjana/alta) (19)

DE LA CRUZ NUNEZ, SERGI
GONZALEZ MORA, PAULA

MONT ALSINA, JORDI

BELLOT PULIDO, MARINA

FAZIO ZALANYI, ZENO

PULIDO, VEREDAS

BELLOT AUBANELL, EMILI
RODRIGUEZ MONTFULLEDA, MIQUEL
BOFARULL CASTRO, ALICIA
SANCHEZ SEBASTIAN, ALEX

LOPEZ CALLE, ORIOL

RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, MANUEL ANGEL
FORNAGUERA MARIN, JOAN RAMON
GUILLEN SANTAMARIA, SANT]
RODRIGUEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO
CANO TORREJON, JOSE MANUEL
AURA MASIP, SANDRA

PALAU TORRAS, JAUME

GRAELL TOR, JORDI

122 C2 (baixa/mitjana) (11)

VALLE, SANTI

SANTACREU, AINA

MONTERO CODINA, DAVID
MIRALLES FABREGUES, JAUME
GONZALEZ HUESO, INDALECIO
DALMAU SANLEANDRO, GEORGINA
PANKIV SOLOPAN, ARTUR

MARCO URIARTE, SERGI

REYES HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
MONTFULLEDA ALSINA, TERESA
BENEDICO BLANES, TONI

222 C3 (baixa) (15)

No N°chip
1 8523065
2

3 8522230
4

5

6

7

8 7102396
9

10 2057898
11 8444141
12 1450657
13 8647685
14 8008004
15 8532454
16 8508939
17 7500616
18 8131078
19 8665028
1

2

3 2016862
4 7200222
5

6 8520399
7

8 8181810
9 2008000
10 239378
11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 1301729

VALLCORBA DE LAS HERAS, PERE
GOMBAU SUAREZ, LOURDES
GURRI SALA, DOLORS .
PINEDA CASADEMONT, EULALIA
VILA SAMPER, OLGA

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID
LOPEZ SORRIBES, OLGA
ROMERO ROSA, M.JOSE
FUENTES GOMEZ, JOSEP

MARTI PANELLA, JORDI

GARCIA LLAMAS, MILAGROS
BALLESTA BALLESTA, JOSE ANTONIO
SORIANO ORTAS, SONIA
PALACIOS BABI, ARNAU

SOLE RUBIO, TONI

Club

CAT COC

CAT NO CLUB

CAT GOXTREME BARCELONA
CAT Altres Clubs CAT

CAT Altres Clubs CAT

CAT NO CLUB

CAT NO CLUB

CAT FARRA-O

CAT SABADELL-O

CAT SABADELL-O

CAT ALIGOTS

CAT OROS

CAT GOXTREME BARCELONA
CAT GOXTREME BARCELONA
CAT FARRA-O

CAT SABADELL-O

CAT GOXTREME BARCELONA
CAT COC

CAT XXO

CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT COC
CAT NO CLUB
CAT GOXTREME BARCELONA
CAT NO CLUB
CAT COC
CAT OROS
CAT FARRA-O
CAT UPC-O

CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT Altres Clubs CAT
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT NO CLUB
CAT COC
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223 CA4 (ini-nens) (3)

2006159
2154941

MONT DALMAU, ALEX
MONT DALMAU, ABRIL
PALACIOS BABI, GUILLEM

Club

CAT GOXTREME BARCELONA
CAT GOXTREME BARCELONA
CAT NO CLUB



